1112 TELULAH,

1112 TELULAH, APPLETON, WI, 54911 APPLETON, WI,
54911

$107,900

This ranch is a diamond in the rough. A must see. So many nice features and updates.just * 3 beds
bring your decorating ideas and move right in.3 BR, 1.5 BA, nice eat in kitchen/dining * 1 bath
area.LL has a familyroom for the extra family living space. LL hobby room, LL BR with * Residential

walkin closet. LL half bath and laundry... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Closed
* 1614 sq ft

Listing
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

m
-_| '

m

=

o )

3 o

g n

@ @

Lee Ct

Google

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Features: None

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 438

Inclusions: Home exterior = Permastone.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1176
Tax Amount: 2598

Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Public



Bedroom 1 13X12 Main
Bedroom 2 13X10 Main
Bedroom 3 10X9 Main
Family Room 14X24 Lower
Kitchen 12X13 Main
Living Room 22X14 Main
Dining Room 8X13 Main
Other Room 16X12 Lower
Other Room 2 10X16 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Other Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener
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